
Tuesday, July 2, 2024,   7:00 PM  
+ Catherine Eady, by John Van Gaal 
 
Wednesday, July 3, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Joseph Manganiello, by Louise Harbour 
 
Thursday, July 4, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Maurice Gérard-Émilien Charbonneau, by Shaun Forster 
 
Friday, July 5, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Danilo Reyes, by Narcy Reyes 
 
Saturday, July 6, 2024,   9:00 AM  
Intentions for Beauty Sitti in Togo, by Christelle & Geoffrey Johnson 
 
Saturday, July 6, 2024,   5:00 PM  
+ Frank Fiala, Donna Fiala 
 
Sunday, July 7, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Victor Giaccone, by St Maurice Parish 
+ Nellie Nicholson, by Frank and Antonietta 
+ Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 
 
Sunday, July 7, 2024,   11:00 AM  
+ Jacques Loranger, by Ron Laverty 
Intentions for Jose Garcia  
+ Antonio Rato, by Maria Mascarenhas 
 
Sunday, July 7, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  
Tuesday, July 9, 2024,   7:00 PM  
+ Karen Smithers, by the Birmingham Family 
 
Wednesday, July 10, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Kay Johnson, by the Marsh Family 
 
Thursday, July 11, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+_ Aldrin Alan, by Lucian Kielek 
 
Friday, July 12, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Mrs. Margaret Szefran, by Lucian Kielek 
 
 



Saturday, July 13, 2024,   5:00 PM  
Repose Louis Delery (pronounce Lewis), by Jayne Delery 
 
Sunday, July 14, 2024,   9:00 AM  
Intentions For all the priests & bishops, by Maria 
+ Dolf Tinneberg, by D. Taylor 
+ Luisa Pagliaro, by Doreen Wilson 
 
Sunday, July 14, 2024,   11:00 AM  
+ Rocco Colasante, by the Colasante family 
+ Adolf Tinneberg, by St. Maurice Parish 
+ Bill Shirley, by Bill & Barb Frazer 
 
Sunday, July 14, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, July 16, 2024,   7:00 PM  
+ Adolf Tinneberg, by the Catholic Women’s League 
 
Wednesday, July 17, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Fr. Allan Macdonald, by Mano & Lucy Pagliaro 
 
Thursday, July 18, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ William Shirley, by the Catholic Women’s League 
  
Friday, July 19, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Allan Mau, by the Catholic Women’s League  
 
Saturday, July 20, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Antonio Rato, by Lucia Kuhl 
 
Sunday, July 21, 2024,   9:00 AM  

• Intentions for Debbie Dufresne, by Michel Beauregard 
• Intentions for Thomas & Dolly Clarke, by Carla Barry 
• + Jan Jenkins, by her grandchildren 

 
Sunday, July 21, 2024,   11:00 AM  

• Intentions for Scott Lafond, by Octavia Lafond 
• + Edie Cubbon, by John & Lesley Oliver 
• + Christina Epifano, by Maria Mascarenhas 

 
Sunday, July 21, 2024.   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE 
  



Tuesday, July 23, 2024,   7:00 PM  
+ Richard Daly, by the Catholic Women’s League 
 
Wednesday, July 24, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ Albert & Eugenie Levesque and August & Hilda Riesbeck, by the Riesbeck Family 
 
Thursday, July 25, 2024,  9:00 AM  
Intentions for Kevin & Pauline Birmingham, by Carla Barry  
 
Friday, July 26, 2024,   9:00 AM  
+ Maciej Palczak (pronouced Mah-chay Pal-chak) 
  
Saturday, July 27, 2024,  5:00 PM  
+ Patricia Derrick, by Helen James 
 
Sunday, July 28, 2024,   9:00 AM  

• + Allan Mau 
• + Maciej Palczak (pronouced Mah-chay Pal-chak), by  Tee Ngo & family 
• + Desiree Severimuttu, by Paul Gravelle 
•  

Sunday, July 28, 2024,   11:00 AM  
• Intentions for Laurier Trottier on his birthday, by Laurier Trottier 
• + Edie Cubbon, by Barb Frazer 
• + Luisa Pagliaro, by Domenic & Maria Pirrone 
•  

Sunday, July 28, 2024,   7:30 PM   
Intentions for the PARISHIONERS OF ST. MAURICE  
 
Tuesday, July 30, 2024,   7:00 PM  
+  Andrew D'Souza & Roman Lobo, by Sushma Lobo 
 
Wednesday, July 31, 2024,  9:00 AM  
+ George Gariepy  
     
     
     
     
   


